
38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 132

Seq Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Time Av Speed

1 351 10055980296 KSA

2 318 10072832735 IRI

3 367 10067049111 THA

4 309 10050873046 IND

5 373 10017853337 TPE

6 316 10072831927 IRI

7 343 10049099764 KOR

8 349 10054596937 KSA

9 355 10049101683 MAS

10 302 10045965351 HKG

11 372 10072677232 TPE

12 322 10021143152 JPN

13 307 10063277831 HKG

14 358 10049099158 MAS

15 310 10050942259 IND

16 332 10023551075 KAZ

17 341 10072669653 KOR

18 321 10020885191 JPN

19 333 10036103683 KAZ

Qualification Rule: communique approved by commissaires panel

The fastest 16 riders will qualify to 1/8 final (on Feb 19).

OSADA, Ryuken

REZANOV, Dmitriy

SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan

PHAKSRIWONG, Chiraphong

ESOW, Esow

CHEN, Yi Hsuan

ZAREZADEH MEHRIZI, Abbas

HAN, Donghyeon

ALMUSHAYKHIS, Abdullah

FONG, Cheuk Shan

LU, Jian En

OTA, Ryuki

LEE, Chun Man

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

PAWAR, Mayur

CHUGAY, Andrey

MOON, Shinjunseo

SAEID, Moein

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT

START LIST

Men Juniors

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3.5 Laps

ALQAHTANI, Abdullah

report printed on 18/2/2018 12:08 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 134

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1

1 309 10050873046 IND

351 10055980296 KSA

2 333 10036103683 KAZ

302 10045965351 HKG

3 341 10072669653 KOR

367 10067049111 THA

4 332 10023551075 KAZ

372 10072677232 TPE

5 355 10049101683 MAS

343 10049099764 KOR

6 321 10020885191 JPN

373 10017853337 TPE

7 358 10049099158 MAS

322 10021143152 JPN

8 307 10063277831 HKG

310 10050942259 IND

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/4 finals. (on Feb 19).

Loesrs are ranked 9-16 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

SPRINT - 1/8 FINALS

START LIST

Men Juniors

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

ESOW, Esow

ALQAHTANI, Abdullah

REZANOV, Dmitriy

FONG, Cheuk Shan

MOON, Shinjunseo

PHAKSRIWONG, Chiraphong

CHUGAY, Andrey

LU, Jian En

SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan

HAN, Donghyeon

OSADA, Ryuken

CHEN, Yi Hsuan

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

PAWAR, Mayur

OTA, Ryuki

LEE, Chun Man
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Communique no. 138

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 309 10050873046 IND

332 10023551075 KAZ

2 358 10049099158 MAS

321 10020885191 JPN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the finals. (on Feb 19).

SPRINT - 1/2 FINALS

START LIST

Men Juniors

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

ESOW, Esow

OSADA, Ryuken

CHUGAY, Andrey

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman
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Communique no. 142 rev A

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 8

Heat 1

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5 Gold

1
2

Heat 2

Heat 2 Bronze

3
Heat 7 4

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 6

= Winners Winners, each heat is bolded
=losers Each heat listed in rank order

1/8 Finals

CHUGAY, Andrey

OSADA, Ryuken

MOON, Shinjunseo

ALQAHTANI, Abdullah

PAWAR, Mayur

LU, Jian En

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

REZANOV, Dmitriy

SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan

PHAKSRIWONG, Chiraphong

SPRINT - RESULTS SUMMARY
Men Juniors

REZANOV, Dmitriy

FONG, Cheuk Shan

ESOW, Esow

CHUGAY, Andrey

ESOW, Esow

CHUGAY, Andrey

ESOW, Esow

PAWAR, Mayur

SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan

ESOW, Esow

LEE, Chun Man

FinalsQuarterfinals Semifinals

communique approved by commissaires panel

HAN, Donghyeon

OSADA, Ryuken

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

OSADA, Ryuken

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

CHUGAY, Andrey

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

OTA, Ryuki

OSADA, Ryuken

CHEN, Yi Hsuan

MOON, Shinjunseo

report printed on 1/3/2018 17:02 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 143

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

1 307 10063277831 HKG

317 10072797369 IRI

321 10020885191 JPN

332 10023551075 KAZ

367 10067049111 THA

373 10017853337 TPE

2 310 10050942259 IND

316 10072831927 IRI

323 10021433445 JPN

342 10072669754 KOR

357 10036447429 MAS

374 10072676929 TPE

3 302 10045965351 HKG

309 10050873046 IND

333 10036103683 KAZ

341 10072669653 KOR

358 10049099158 MAS

378 10045958075 UZB

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The first two riders in each heat qualify to the Second round (on Feb 17).

All other riders advance to the First round repechagesd (on Feb 17).

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND

START LIST

Men Juniors

Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

LEE, Chun Man

RASHNOU, Iman

OSADA, Ryuken

CHUGAY, Andrey

PHAKSRIWONG, Chiraphong

CHEN, Yi Hsuan

PAWAR, Mayur

ZAREZADEH MEHRIZI, Abbas

MATSUMOTO, Hidenosuke

YOO, Sanghyuk

MOHAMAD KADIR, Fariz Haikal

DUAN, Cheng En

FONG, Cheuk Shan

ESOW, Esow

REZANOV, Dmitriy

MOON, Shinjunseo

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

FOMOVSKIY, Aleksey
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Communique no. 147

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

1 321 10020885191 JPN

333 10036103683 KAZ

310 10050942259 IND

358 10049099158 MAS

342 10072669754 KOR

367 10067049111 THA

2 323 10021433445 JPN

309 10050873046 IND

332 10023551075 KAZ

307 10063277831 HKG

341 10072669653 KOR

357 10036447429 MAS

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The first three riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6 (on Feb 17).

All other riders advance to final 7-12 (on Feb 17).

ESOW, Esow

CHUGAY, Andrey

LEE, Chun Man

MOON, Shinjunseo

MOHAMAD KADIR, Fariz Haikal

PAWAR, Mayur

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman

YOO, Sanghyuk

PHAKSRIWONG, Chiraphong

MATSUMOTO, Hidenosuke

REZANOV, Dmitriy

KEIRIN - SECOND ROUND

START LIST

Men Juniors

Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

OSADA, Ryuken
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Communique no. 149

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

FINALS 358 10049099158 MAS

7 - 12 332 10023551075 KAZ

333 10036103683 KAZ

357 10036447429 MAS

342 10072669754 KOR

307 10063277831 HKG

FINALS 321 10020885191 JPN

1 - 6 309 10050873046 IND

367 10067049111 THA

323 10021433445 JPN

310 10050942259 IND

341 10072669653 KOR

communique approved by commissaires panel

MATSUMOTO, Hidenosuke

PAWAR, Mayur

MOON, Shinjunseo

PHAKSRIWONG, Chiraphong

REZANOV, Dmitriy

MOHAMAD KADIR, Fariz Haikal

YOO, Sanghyuk

LEE, Chun Man

OSADA, Ryuken

ESOW, Esow

CHUGAY, Andrey

KEIRIN - FINALS

START LIST

Men Juniors

Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

SAFUAN, Alif Aiman
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Communique no. 153

Seq Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Time Av Speed

1 351 10055980296 KSA

2 310 10050942259 IND

3 307 10063277831 HKG

4 356 10049098855 MAS

5 334 10036104289 KAZ

6 323 10021433445 JPN

7 342 10072669754 KOR

8 368 10052307535 THA

communique approved by commissaires panel

1km TIME TRIAL - FINAL

START LIST

Men Juniors

Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 1000m

ALQAHTANI, Abdullah

YOO, Sanghyuk

SAENKHAMWONG, Wachirawit

PAWAR, Mayur

LEE, Chun Man

MASRI, Amar Danial

GOLOV, Viktor

MATSUMOTO, Hidenosuke
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Communique no. 155

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 21000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 THA Thailand

368 10052307535 370 10072421089

369 10072420988 371 10065275728

2 HKG Hong Kong, China

303 10045965755 305 10045964947

304 10045965654 306 10045964038

3 IND India

311 10050444428 313 10050636711

312 10050535465 315 10050638327

4 KSA Saudi Arabia

348 10058865543 350 10054596634

349 10054596937 351 10055980296

5 JPN Japan

325 10021527213 329 10021323715

327 10021290066 330 10021590059

6 MAS Malaysia

359 10049099461 362 10049098754

360 10049099259 363 10049100370

7 KOR Republic of Korea

344 10072670865 346 10072670966

345 10049094916 347 10072670057

8 KAZ Kazakhstan

335 10070377423 337 10036504215

336 10036105505 338 10036109949

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 17).

Men Juniors

Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

SAENKHAMWONG, Wachirawit

CHAIMUSIK, Kittidet

KAEONOI, Thak

BANGSIRI, Chalermchai

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING

START LIST

KAPIL, Naman

SINGH, Gurpreet

HO, Kwun Hei

CHU, Tsun Wai

AHMAD, Bilal

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

CHAN, Yik Ming

TSO, Kai Kwong

ALI, Al Shaikhahmed ALBRAHIM, Hassan

ALMUSHAYKHIS, Abdullah ALQAHTANI, Abdullah

SATO, Ryuta KOJIMA, Naoki

HINO, Taisei UMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki

ZAINAL, Zulhelmi NOR, Muhammad Hakimi

MOHAMAD, Muhammad Shafiq ABDUL HALIM, Muhammad Shahmir Riduan

GRIDCHIN, Maxim DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

JANG, Hun PARK, Jooyoung

JOO, Somang PARK, Youngkyun

KARMAZHAKOV, Sergey YUSSIFOV, Igor
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Communique no. 159

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code 1000m 2000m Time Av Speed

1 308 10065335443 INA

378 10045958075 UZB

2 312 10050535465 IND

352 10075197515 KSA

3 320 10072797874 IRI

304 10045965654 HKG

4 370 10072421089 THA

359 10049099461 MAS

5 325 10021527213 JPN

376 10045990209 TPE

6 336 10036105505 KAZ

344 10072670865 KOR

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first rider in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd rider will start from back straight

Qualification Rule: 

Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Feb 19).

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Km

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING

START LIST

Men Juniors

NANDAMULYA, Shafrifat 

FOMOVSKIY, Aleksey

CHU, Tsun Wai

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

SAYED, Yazan Adeeb

BIDRAM GORGABI, Mehdi

KAEONOI, Thak

ZAINAL, Zulhelmi

SATO, Ryuta

LEE, Jen Hao

JANG, Hun

GRIDCHIN, Maxim
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Communique no. 161

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code 1000m 2000m Time Av Speed

For 344 10072670865 KOR

Bronze 325 10021527213 JPN

For 359 10049099461 MAS

Gold 336 10036105505 KAZ

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first rider in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd rider will start from back straight

ZAINAL, Zulhelmi

GRIDCHIN, Maxim

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - FINALS

START LIST

Men Juniors

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Km

JANG, Hun

SATO, Ryuta
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Communique no. 170

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence

371 10065275728 THA

327 10021290066 JPN

338 10036109949 KAZ

312 10050535465 IND

348 w 10058865543 KSA

375 10017858084 TPE

354 10052570647 MAC

At the blue band

347 10072670057 KOR

365 10059714796 MAS

377 10045957873 UZB

303 10045965755 HKG

319 10063953090 IRI

308 10065335443 INA

communique approved by commissaires panel

NANDAMULYA, Shafrifat 

HINO, Taisei

DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

HUANG, Chien Chang

LAM, Hou In

PARK, Youngkyun

ABDUL HALIM, Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

EVDOKIMOV, Danil

HO, Kwun Hei

DEHGHANMANGABADI, Ehsan

ALI, Al Shaikhahmed

BANGSIRI, Chalermchai

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO

START LIST

Men Juniors

Tuesday, 20 February 2018 - Race Distance : 7.5 Km
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38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 173

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence

347 10072670057 KOR

365 10059714796 MAS

327 10021290066 JPN

377 10045957873 UZB

312 10050535465 IND

348 w 10058865543 KSA

354 10052570647 MAC

At the blue band

338 10036109949 KAZ

303 10045965755 HKG

371 10065275728 THA

375 10017858084 TPE

319 10063953090 IRI

308 10065335443 INA

communique approved by commissaires panel

PARK, Youngkyun

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION

START LIST

Men Juniors

Tuesday, 20 February 2018

NANDAMULYA, Shafrifat 

ABDUL HALIM, Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

HINO, Taisei

EVDOKIMOV, Danil

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

LAM, Hou In

DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

HO, Kwun Hei

BANGSIRI, Chalermchai

HUANG, Chien Chang

DEHGHANMANGABADI, Ehsan

ALI, Al Shaikhahmed

report printed on 20/2/2018 15:01 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 174

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

1 327 10021290066 JPN

2 375 10017858084 TPE

3 347 10072670057 KOR

4 365 10059714796 MAS

5 319 10063953090 IRI

6 303 10045965755 HKG

7 312 10050535465 IND

8 377 10045957873 UZB

9 338 10036109949 KAZ

10 348 w 10058865543 KSA

11 371 10065275728 THA

12 308 10065335443 INA

13 354 10052570647 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

EVDOKIMOV, Danil

HUANG, Chien Chang

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION

RESULTS

Men Juniors

Tuesday, 20 February 2018

HINO, Taisei

PARK, Youngkyun

ABDUL HALIM, Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

DEHGHANMANGABADI, Ehsan

HO, Kwun Hei

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

LAM, Hou In

DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

ALI, Al Shaikhahmed

BANGSIRI, Chalermchai

NANDAMULYA, Shafrifat 
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Communique no. 176

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence

347 10072670057 KOR

365 10059714796 MAS

303 10045965755 HKG

377 10045957873 UZB

312 10050535465 IND

348 w 10058865543 KSA

354 10052570647 MAC

At the blue band

327 10021290066 JPN

375 10017858084 TPE

338 10036109949 KAZ

371 10065275728 THA

319 10063953090 IRI

308 10065335443 INA

communique approved by commissaires panel

PARK, Youngkyun

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE 20KM

START LIST

Men Juniors

Tuesday, 20 February 2018 - Race Distance : 20 Km, 80 Laps, 8 Sprints

NANDAMULYA, Shafrifat 

ABDUL HALIM, Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

HO, Kwun Hei

EVDOKIMOV, Danil

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

LAM, Hou In

HINO, Taisei

HUANG, Chien Chang

DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

BANGSIRI, Chalermchai

DEHGHANMANGABADI, Ehsan

ALI, Al Shaikhahmed
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Communique no. 178

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 347 10072670057 KOR

2 377 10045957873 UZB

3 375 10017858084 TPE

4 338 10036109949 KAZ

5 303 10045965755 HKG

6 327 10021290066 JPN

7 371 10065275728 THA

8 365 10059714796 MAS

9 312 10050535465 IND

10 348 10058865543 KSA

11 319 10063953090 IRI

12 308 10065335443 INA

354 10052570647 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

112

111

82

77

PR

131

125

125

116

113

11

2

45

29

35

9

OMNIUM 

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Juniors

Total

14228

EL

36PARK, Youngkyun

26

38

24

30

40

20

34

28

22

24

9

26

28

26

32

TO

40

30

38

24

22

SH

38

30

20

32

26

36

40

34

28

24

34

36

BANGSIRI, Chalermchai

ABDUL HALIM, Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

KENGALAGUTTI, Venkappas

ALI, Al Shaikhahmed

EVDOKIMOV, Danil

HUANG, Chien Chang

DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

HO, Kwun Hei

HINO, Taisei

74

NANDAMULYA, Shafrifat 18 -40 18 1 -3

DEHGHANMANGABADI, Ehsan 22 20 32 0

-64LAM, Hou In -40 -40 16 DNF
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	Men Junior Team Sprint
	C128 MJ TS Q S
	C129 MJ TS Q R
	C130 MJ TS F S
	C131 MJ TS F R

	Men Junior Sprint
	C132 MJ SP Q S
	C133 MJ SP Q R
	C134 MJ SP EF S
	C135 MJ SP EF R
	C136 MJ SP QF S
	C137 MJ SP QF R
	C138 MJ SP SF S
	C139 MJ SP SF R
	C140 MJ SP F S
	C141 MJ SP F R
	C142 MJ SP Su

	Men Junior Keirin
	C143 MJ KE R1 S
	C144 MJ KE R1 R
	C145 MJ KE R1-r S
	C146 MJ KE R1-r R
	C147 MJ KE R2 S
	C148 MJ KE R2 R
	C149 MJ KE F S
	C150 MJ KE F R

	Men Junior 1km Time Trail
	C151 MJ KT Q S
	C152 MJ KT Q R
	C153 MJ KT F S
	C154 MJ KT F R

	Men Junior Team Pursuit
	C155 MJ TP Q S
	C156 MJ TP Q R
	C157 MJ TP F S
	C158 MJ TP F R

	Men Junior Individual Pursuit
	C159 MJ IP Q S
	C160 MJ IP Q R
	C161 MJ IP F S
	C162 MJ IP F R

	Men Junior Points Race
	C163 MJ PR F S
	C164 MJ PR F R

	Men Junior Scratch
	C165 MJ SH F S
	C166 MJ SH F R

	Men Junior Omnium
	C167 MJ OM 1 S
	C168 MJ OM 1 R
	C169 MJ OM 1
	C170 MJ OM 2 S
	C171 MJ OM 2 R
	C172 MJ OM 2
	C173 MJ OM 3 S
	C174 MJ OM 3 R
	C175 MJ OM 3
	C176 MJ OM 4 S
	C177 MJ OM 4 R
	C178 MJ OM 4




